Government of Maharashtra e-tendering website https://mahatenders.gov.in The tender document and

details of tender are available on above website from date 24.12.2025, 13.00 hrs. to 07.01.2026 17.00

hrs. Details are as under.

1. Cost of Tender form is Rs. 11800/- Rs. Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred only/- (Including 18%

GST) (Non Refundable) tender form can be purchaşed online only.

2. Sale of Tenders form from 24.12.2025, 13.00 hrs to 07.01.2026 up to 17.00 hrs.

3. Pre -Bid meeting is scheduled on 30.12.2025 at 11.00 hrs. at Regional Manager Office, FDCM,